
Show Results 3.1.2025 
Judge: Mary Bradshaw 

Class Time # Rider Name Horse Name 
          
Western Intro 1 AA 8:00 118 Robin Bonser Fancy Fiona 
          
1st Level Test 1 AA 8:10 117 Alix Benoit Peppy's Jester 
          
Western Intro 2 AA 8:20 118 Robin Bonser Fancy Fiona 
          
Intro A AA 8:28 108 Ashley Siegmund Motown Collection 
Intro A AA 8:35 107 Laura McCreery Go To The Principal 
Intro A AA 8:42 11 Andra Sarpolus Run Awat Wild Cat 
Intro A AA 8:49 109 Lauren Moore Quantity 
          
Intro A Jr 8:56 123 Ava Lassila Sicario 
Intro A Jr 9:03 125 Emma Kiser Princess 
Intro A O 9:10 116 Amanda Agemak Alphabet Soup 
Intro A O 9:17 112 Nicole Maynard Thomas Lemon Drop 
          
1st Level Test 2 AA 9:27 117 Alix Benoit Peppy's Jester 
1st Level Test 2 AA 9:27 110 Anna Dahlgren Mystical Design 
1st Level Test 2 Jr 9:41 114 Natalie Trush Garfield 
          
15 Minute Break 9:48       
          
Intro C O 10:04 122 Amy Riske Nemo 
Intro C O 10:12 116 Amanda Agemak Alphabeth Soup 
Intro C AA 10:20 113 Erica Ward Escapology 
          
Intro C Jr 10:28 125 Emma Kiser Princess 
Intro C Jr 10:36 123 Ava Lassila Sicario 
Intro C Jr 10:42 121 Emma Clouse Blue 
          
3rd Level Test Jr 10:50 115 Victoria Trush Franklin 
          
Western Intro 3 AA 11:00 118 Robin Bonser Fancy Fiona 
          
Training Level Test 2 Jr 11:10 124 Zoey Hoffman I'm a Rain Storm 
Training Level Test 2 AA 11:18 113 Erica Ward Escapology 
          
Western Intro 4 AA 11:28 118 Robin Bonser Fancy Fiona 
          
1st Level Test 3 AA 11:36 110 Anna Dahlgren Mystical Design 
1st Level Test 3 AA 11:45 117 Alix Benoit Peppy's Jester 
1st Level Test 3 Jr 11:54 114 Natalie Trush Garfield 
          
Training Level Test 3 Jr 12:04 124 Zoey Hoffman I'm A Rain Storm 



          
3rd Level Test 3 Jr 12:12 115 Victoria Trush Franklin 
          
40 Minute Lunch Break  12:20       
          
Intro B O 1:00 122 Amy Riske Nemo 
Intro B O 1:07 116 Amanda Agemak Alphabet Soup 
Intro B Jr 1:15 123 Ava Lassila Sicario 
Intro B Jr 1:22 125 Emma Kiser Princess 
Intro B Jr 1:29 121 Emma Clouse Blue 
          
Intro B AA 1:36 109 Lauren Moore Quantity 
Intro B AA 1:43 108 Ashley Siegmund Motown Collection 
Intro B AA 1:50 111 Andrea Sarpolus Run Away Wild Cat 
Intro B AA 1:57 107 Laura McCreery To The Principal 
Intro B AA 2:04 120 Nina Fuller Max 
          
Training Level Test 1 AA 2:14 107 Laura McCreery To The Principal 
Training Level Test 1 AA 2:22 108 Ashely Siegmund Motown Collection 
Training Level Test 1 AA 2:30 109 Lauren Moore Quantity 
          
 


